Ihre Kérper Mafie
Konfektionsgroke Kontinent
UK
Frankreich
Italien
Brustumfang om
Ins
Kleidergréfien

Brustumfang: cm

Riickenlange: cm

Xs

34

36
40
77/82
30/32

92
63

36
10
38
42
82/87
32/34

99
65

38

40
a4
87/92
34/36

104
67

40
4
42
46
92/97
36/38

109
68

XL

42
16
44
48
97/104
38/41

nz
69

2XL

44
18
46
50
104,112
41744

125
70

3XL

26
20
48
52
12/120
44/47

133
7

4XL

48
22
50
54
120/130
47/51

4
72



